ROGERS COUNTY EXCISE BOARD

2024 Schedule of Regular Meetings ~OUNTY ¢ - LOGERS
PLACE: Rogers County Courthouse, 200 South Lynn Riggs Blvd. 0230EC 1 1 PH |: 26
Commissioners’ Meeting Room, Claremore, Oklahoma kv F R -
TIME: 1:00 pm COUNTY CLERK

DATE:

Monday - January 8, 2024
Monday - February 5, 2024
Monday - March 11, 2024
Monday - April 8, 2024
Monday - May 6, 2024
Monday - June 10, 2024
Monday - July 8, 2024
Monday - August 5, 2024
Monday - September 9, 2024
Monday - September 16, 2024
Monday - September 23, 2024
Monday - September 30, 2024
Monday - October 7, 2024
Tuesday - November 12, 2024*
Monday - December 9, 2024

* Denotes Tuesday meeting day due to observed Monday holiday

Approve‘c‘l\ W‘ihq ﬁ%e;rs County Excise Board on this “ day of DQ , 2023.
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Susan Kirtley, Member
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Jeanne M. Heidlage, Secretary
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